

UNCLASSIFIED

SPARE PARTS LIST FOR THE B83-0 TYPE 3C

SAND--95-2527

ISSUE G

This issue supersedes Issue F, dated March 22, 1985

D. F. Rohr, Supervisor  
Weapon Procedures & Logistic Support Division 7212

EEBoeck:7212:bb

Distribution:

- M0649 Commander, FCDNA, Attn: FCLMMA (8 Copies)
- M0659 DOE/AL/WPD, Attn: P. J. Higgins
- M0659 DOE/AL/POD., Attn: R. L. Clark (2 Copies)
- M0675 Allied Corporation, Bendix Kansas City, MO, Attn: W. R. May
- M0746 M&H-SM Co., Pantex-Amarillo, TX, Attn: J. C. Hood (2)
- M0800 M. H. Reynolds, 8161
- M0800 A. S. Rivenes, 8162
- 2833 J. J. Michnovicz
- 7213 J. W. Mead
- 7212 D. F. Rohr

Classification Changed to: **UNCLASSIFIED**  
by authority of: 7447 NA 95/349; 9/26/95

Downgrad/Declass Notice (NA # & Date)  
by: Carmelinda Galligan, 9/26/95  
Signature of person making change and date

Verified by: John G. Davis, 26 SEP 95  
Signature of person verifying change and date

DISTRIBUTION OF THIS DOCUMENT IS UNLIMITED *df*

MASTER

UNCLASSIFIED

## **DISCLAIMER**

**Portions of this document may be illegible electronic image products. Images are produced from the best available original document.**

[REDACTED]

UNCLASSIFIED

EXPLANATION OF COLUMNS

- LINE NUMBER - Line number within the spare parts list.
- ISU - Issue of most recent change to that particular line (the latest issue of the spare parts list is shown at the bottom of each page).
- DWG ITEM NBR - Drawing item number from the list of material on the DOE next assembly drawing.
- PART NUMBER - Self explanatory.
- IND - Indenture. Used to indicate successive levels of assembly/disassembly.
- NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER - Self explanatory.
- DESCRIPTION - Self explanatory. Remarks, when applicable, are added to this column.
- UNITS PER ASS'Y - Units Per Assembly is that part of the Quantity Per Equipment required for a particular use at the location indicated.
- QTY PER EQUIP - Quantity Per Equipment indicates the total quantity of the item required for the particular equipment covered by the Spare Parts List. The Quantity Per Equipment will be entered with the first part listing within a breakdown and subsequent listings within that breakdown will leave the Quantity Per Equipment column blank.
- UI - Unit of Issue.
- MFG - This column identifies the production agency.
- MILITARY SPARES - Codes are entered in this column with meanings defined below (code identifies procedure supported).
- I - Indicates an End Item of Supply.
  - LM - Indicates an authorized Military Spare and permits Local Repair, Local Manufacture, Local Procurement, and/or purchase from DOE.
  - M - Indicates an item of expendable material identified by specification or manufacturer part number and FSCM which is authorized for use in the indicated application and may be purchased from any normal military supply channel.
  - X - Indicates an authorized Military Spare.

[REDACTED]

UNCLASSIFIED

~~CONFIDENTIAL~~  
**UNCLASSIFIED**

LINE NUMBER	I S U	DWG ITEM NBR	PART NUMBER	I N D	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNITS PER ASS'Y	QTY PER EQUIP	UI	MFG	MILITARY SPARES
1000	A		210389-00	1	1105-01-110-6072	B83-0 TYPE 3C	1	1			
1010 1015	E		318395-00	2	5935-01-150-5879	SA2981-1 COVER, EMR Packaging item	1	1	EA	BX	X
1025	G		239487-00	2	5330-01-165-0092	PACKING, Preformed	1	1	EA	BX	X
1035	A	7	262727-00	2	7690-00-251-7848	MARKER, Identification, adhesive	2	2	EA	BX	X
1045	C	4	239121-00	2	5340-01-131-5458	COVER, Slot	2	2	EA	BX	X
1055	F		450998-00	3	5330-01-151-5816	GASKET, Slot, cover	2	2	EA	BX	X
1065 1070 1075	F		NAS1163E7LK	3	5305-01-165-7548	SCREW, Self-locking, flat, torque-set, No. 10-32 x 49/64 in., 950280-00, Attach slot cover	2	2	EA		X
1085	D	5	239122-00	2	1105-01-131-5453	TAPE, Pair	2	2	EA	BX	X
1095 1100 1105	C		NAS1191E3T8LK	3		SCREW, Self-locking, fil., hd., torque-set, No. 10-32 x 1/2 in., 950281-00, Attach tape pair	4	4	EA		X
1115	B	5	239108-00	2	1105-01-131-5449	FIN	4	4	EA	BX	X
1125 1130	F	10	MS9557-05	2	5306-01-146-9867	BOLT, Double hex, 1/4-28 x 3/8 in., 950244-00, Attach fins	32	32	EA		X
1140	A		450086-00	2		AFT ASSEMBLY	1	1		PX	
1150	A	1	450169-00	3		AFT SUBASSEMBLY	1	1		BX	
1160	D		318404-00	4	1105-01-153-0429	MC3496-TRA PREFLIGHT CONTROLLER	1	1	EA	BX	X
1170	D		317196-01	5	1135-01-151-0215	DE1002-TRA	1	1	EA	BX	X
1180	C		334775-00	6	1190-01-133-7155	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1	1	EA	BX	X
1190	B		239103-00	4	1190-01-131-5460	ACCESS DOOR	1	1	EA	BX	X
1200	B		239675-00	5	5330-01-131-5461	GASKET, Access door	1	1	EA	BX	X
1210 1215 1220	F		NAS6903U7	5	5305-01-139-0839	SCREW, Panhead, tri-wing, No. 10-32 x 5/8 in., 950237-00 Attach access door	3	3	EA		X
1230	D		318398-00	4		MC3475-TRA PULLOUT SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1	1		BX	

SPARE PARTS LIST FOR THE B83-0 TYPE 3C

ISSUE G

02/25/87

PAGE 3

~~CONFIDENTIAL~~  
**UNCLASSIFIED**

[REDACTED]

# UNCLASSIFIED

LINE NUMBER	I S U	DWG ITEM NBR	PART NUMBER	I N D	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNITS PER ASS'Y	QTY PER EQUIP	UI	MFG	MILITARY SPARES
1240	D		318388-00	5		MC3485-TRA SWITCH, Pullout	1	1		BX	
1250 1255	F		MS9068-114	6	5330-00-965-0749	PACKING, Preformed, 950233-00 Used with pullout switch	1	1	EA		X
1265	D		348137-01	6	1190-01-157-9132	PULLOUT PIN ASSEMBLY	1	1	EA	BX	X
1275	D 1		450313-00	2		NOSE, Mid-case assembly	1	1		BX	
1285 1290	D 9		239132-00	3	5365-01-132-1029	RING, Threaded Attach mid-case cover 450239-00	1	1	EA	BX	X
1300	D		450171-00	3		NOSE, Mid-case subassembly	1	1		BX	
1310	F		317688-02	4	1135-01-148-2454	CF2512 MID-CASE, COVER, Cable	1	1	EA	BX	X
1320 1325 1330	F 48		NAS1351-3LL6P	4	5306-00-492-2207	SCREW, Cap, socket hd., NO. 10-32 x 3/8 in., 950248-00 Attach clamp on CF2512	1	1	EA		X
1340 1345	F 57		NAS1715CT4S	4		CLAMP, Loop, cushion, 859266-00 Attach CF2512	1	1	EA		X
1355 1360	F 56		NAS1191E3T4L	4		SCREW, Self-locking flat, fil., hd., Attach loop clamp to CF2512	1	1	EA		X
1370	G 30		878693-00	4		CROSS, Tube coupling	1	1		BX	
1380	G 59		NAS1715CT2S ?	4	5340-01-140-0752	CLAMP, Loop, cushion, 950247-00	1	1	EA		X
1390	G		NAS1351-3LL12P			DELETED - REPLACED WITH NAS1351-3LL14P					DELETE
1400 1405 1410	G 51		NAS1351-3LL14P	4	5305-01-146-6864	SCREW, Cap, socket hd., self-locking No. 10-32 x 7/8 in., 950299-00 Attach tube cross	2	2	EA		X
1420 1425	G 55		AN960C10	4	5310-00-167-0801	WASHER, Flat, No. 10, 804216-00 Attach tube cross	2	2	EA		X
1435	F 59		878359-00	4		PACKING, Preformed	1	1	EA	BX	X
1445	D		239074-01	4	5365-01-148-2453	FITTING, Bulkhead	3	3	EA	BX	X
1455 1460	D 60		878360-00	4		PACKING, Preformed Used with fitting 239074-01	3	3	EA	BX	X

[REDACTED]

UNCLASSIFIED

[REDACTED]  
**UNCLASSIFIED**

LINE NUMBER	I S U	DWG ITEM NBR	P A R T N U M B E R	I N D	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	D E S C R I P T I O N	UNITS PER ASS'Y	QTY PER EQUIP	UI	MFG	MILITARY SPARES
1470 1475	D	27	239243-00	4	5310-01-131-9464	NUT Attach fitting 239074-01	3	3	EA	BX	X
1485	D		317690-01	4	1135-01-146-4759	CF2514 CABLE ASSEMBLY	1	1	EA	BX	X
1495	D		318379-00	4		-MC3473-TRC SEQUENCER	1	1	EA	BX	
1505 1510 1515	F		MS35207-264	4	5305-00-989-7435	SCREW, Mach., panhead, cross-recessed No. 10-32 x 5/8 in., 858463-00 Attach MC3473-TRC	4	4	EA		X
1525	D	6	239086-00	4	1105-01-131-9462	CAN, Antirotation	1	1	EA	BX	X
1535 1540	D	50	239574-00	4	5306-01-131-9466	BOLT, Antirotation Attach can,239086-00	12	12	EA	BX	X
1550	D	8	239089-00	4	1190-01-132-4302	MITIGATOR-C	1	1	EA	BX	X
1560	D	4	450080-00	4		FORWARD CAN ASSEMBLY	1	1		BX	
1570	F	18	450780-00	4	4710-01-131-9463	BEND A ASSEMBLY	1	1	EA	RF	X
1585	F	19	450781-00	4	4710-01-131-9470	BEND B ASSEMBLY	1	1	EA	RF	X
1600	F	20	450782-00	4	4710-01-132-5222	BEND C ASSEMBLY	1	1	EA	RF	X
1615	F	24	450786-00	4	4710-01-132-4298	BEND G ASSEMBLY	1	1	EA	RF	X
1625	F	25	450787-00	4	4710-01-132-4300	BEND H ASSEMBLY	1	1	EA	RF	X
1635	F	51	450932-00	4	4710-01-132-4297	BEND K ASSEMBLY	1	1	EA	BX	X
1655 1660 1665	A					<u>ALTERNATE CONSTRUCTION</u> AUTHORIZED FOR ALL BEND ASSEMBLIES DURING EOD TRAINING ONLY.					
1680	D		450xxx-00	4		ALL BENDS TO BE USED IN EOD TRAINING	6	6			LM

[REDACTED]  
**UNCLASSIFIED**

~~SECRET~~  
UNCLASSIFIED

LINE NUMBER	I S U	DWG ITEM NBR	PART NUMBER	I N D	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNITS PER ASS'Y	QTY PER EQUIP	UI	MFG	MILITARY SPARES
1690 1695 1700	A		MIL-T-8506	4		TUBE, Corrosive-resisting steel Type I, 1/8 in., OD x 0.028 in., wall thickness, 870735-00	AR	AR			X
1710 1715	F		876001-00	4	4730-00-115-0155	PACKING NUT, 3/8-24 See 450339-00 for alternate	1	6	EA	BX	X
1725 1730	G		450339-00	4	4730-01-212-6767	NUT, Tube coupling Alternate for 876001-00	2	12	EA	BX	X
1740 1745	A		SSL-20-316	4		SLEEVE CLINCH, Tube fitting, 450315-00, FSCM 93181	12	12	EA	RF	X
1755	A					<u>END OF ALTERNATE CONSTRUCTION</u>					
1765	A	2	450076-00	4		MIDCASE COMPONENT SUBASSEMBLY	1	1		BX	
1775	D	11	239092-00	5	6135-01-132-1028	COVER, Battery	2	2	EA	BX	X
1785	F	4	330731-00	5	1195-01-132-0489	TRAINER, Cat-D, long cable	1	1	EA	BX	X
1795 1800 1805	F	15	MS35191-271	5	5305-00-984-7362	SCREW, Mach., flat csk hd., No. 10-32 x 7/16 in., 858060-00 Attach trainer cat-d long cable	8	8	EA		X
1815	B	7	318411-00	5	1135-01-132-1013	MC3532-TRC INTERCONNECTING BOX	1	1	EA	BX	X
1825	A	3	450239-00	4		MID-CASE COVER ASSEMBLY	1	1		BX	
1835 1840 1845	B	1	239066-00	5	5340-01-132-1030	COVER, Mid-case The Optional cutting exercise will result in 100 percent loss	1	1	EA	BX	X
1855	F	3	239067-00	5	1135-01-131-9465	BRACKET, B1	1	1	EA	BX	X
1865	F	4	239068-00	5	1135-01-132-4301	BRACKET, B2	1	1	EA	BX	X
1875 1880 1885 1890	F	44	NAS679C4M	5	5310-00-813-3232	NUT, Self-locking, hex, low height, 1/4-28 4 Attach bracket B1, 239067-00 4 Attach bracket B2, 239068-00	8	8	EA		X
1900	F	5	239069-00	5	1135-01-132-1026	BRACKET B3	2	2	EA	BX	X

~~SECRET~~  
UNCLASSIFIED

~~SECRET~~  
**UNCLASSIFIED**

LINE NUMBER	I S U	DWG ITEM NBR	P A R T N U M B E R	I N D	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	D E S C R I P T I O N	UNITS PER ASS'Y	QTY PER EQUIP	UI	MFG	MILITARY SPARES
1910	F	6	239141-00	5	1135-01-132-1024	BRACKET B4	2	2	EA	BX	X
1920	F	7	239070-00	5	1135-01-132-1025	BRACKET B5	1	1	EA	BX	X
1930	F	22	239071-00	5	1135-01-131-9468	BRACKET B6			EA	BX	X
1940 1945 1950	F	42	NAS1351-3LL6P	5	5306-00-492-2207	SCREW, Cap, socket hd., No. 10-32 x 3/8 in., 950248-00 Attach brackert B3, B4,B5, and B6	20	20	EA		X
1960 1965	F	50	878358-00	5		PACKING, Preformed Used with valves GG and KK	2	2	EA	BX	X
1975 1980 1985	F	43	NAS1351-3LL8P	5	5305-00-406-8030	SCREW, Cap, socket hd., No. 10-32 x 1/2 in., 950251-00 Attach V1, V4, R2 anr R3	12	12	EA		X
1995 2000 2005	F	45	MS16998-32	5	5305-00-983-6655	SCREW, Cap, socket hd., hex, No. 10-32 x 1-1/4 in., 870542-00 Attach valves GG, KK, R2, and R3	6	6	EA		X
2015 2020 2025	F	41	MS35338-43	5	5310-00-045-3296	WASHER, Lock,spring, helical No. 10, 858072-00 Attach valves GG, KK, R2, and R3	6	6	EA		X
2035 2040	F	19	239243-00	5	5310-01-131-9464	NUT Attach R1 and R4	7		EA	BX	X
2050	F		MS20995-C20	5	9505-00-221-2650	WIRE, Lock, 854497-00	AR	AR	FT		X
2060	C		450708-00	5		AFTERBODY ASSEMBLY	1	1		BX	
2070 2075 2080	F		AN565AC428H4	6	5305-01-193-9700	SETSCREW, Hex, 1/4-28 x 1/4 in., 853194-00 Filler for unused fin holes	72	72	EA		X
2090	A		239109-00	6		AFTERBODY	1	1		BX	
2100 2105 2110	F		MS21209F4-10	7	5340-00-210-3920	INSERT, Screw threaded helical, coil 1/4-28 x 1/4 in., 950254-00 Attach fins	72	72	EA		X
2120 2125	B	1	214106-00	2	1190-01-132-1005	H1097A HARNESS AND BAG ASSEMBLY, Bomb fin	1	1	EA	BX	X
2135	A	14	183228-00	3	1190-00-247-5907	PAD, Cushioning	1	1	EA	BX	X

~~SECRET~~  
**UNCLASSIFIED**



UNCLASSIFIED

LINE NUMBER	I S U	DWG ITEM NBR	P A R T N U M B E R	I N D	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	D E S C R I P T I O N	UNITS PER ASS'Y	QTY PER EQUIP	UI	MFG	MILITARY SPARES
2145	A	15	183229-00	3	1190-00-411-5260	PAD, Cushioning	1	1	EA	BX	X
2155	A	16	171337-00	3	5340-00-410-4049	LOOP, Strap fastener	2	2	EA	BX	X
2165	A	17	131378-00	3	5360-00-234-9945	SPRING, Helical	1	1	EA	BX	X
2175	F	20	MS20230B20	3	5325-00-291-0302	GROMMET, Metallic, 857001-00	4	4	EA		X
2185	A	21	835365-00	3		RING, Split	2	2	EA	BX	X
2195	A	24	873202-00	3		FASTENER, Slide interlocking	2	2	EA	BX	X
2205	E		214073-01	1	1190-01-180-0044	H1347 TRUCK, Hand bomb	1	1	EA	BX	I
2215	A		450441-00	2		CRADLE ASSEMBLY	1	1		BX	
2225	A		320464-00	2	1190-00-247-2433	H1095	1	1	EA	BX	X
2235	F		MS124738	2	5340-01-031-4286	INSERT,852716-00	4	4	EA		X
2245	F		MS35304-64	2	5305-00-625-5742	SCREW,CAP,854872-00	4	4	EA		X
2255	A		AN960-616	2		WASHER,FLAT,851078-00	4	4	EA		X
2265	A	2	151594-00	2	5315-00-617-5232	PIN, Straight headed	12	12	EA	BX	X
2275	A	2	450232-00	2		STACKING FIXTURE	1	1			
2285 2290 2295	F	7	C-F-206	2	8305-00-409-9286	FELT SHEET, Wool, Type I, Class 16RLX, 1/16 in., thick, treated per MIL-F-3212, TYPE III	AR	AR	FT		M
2305 2310	F	20	MS21209F4-15	2	5340-00-829-2141	INSERT, Screw thread, screw-locking 1/4-28 x 3/8 in., 857338-00	4	4	EA		X
2320	F	11	837012-00	2		NUT, Self-locking, plate, 5/8-11	16	16	EA	BX	X
2330 2335	F	14	MS20426D6-14	2	5320-00-117-6411	RIVET, Flat hd., aluminum 3/16 dia x 7/8 in., 854461-00	32	32	EA		X
2345 2350	A	6	MS35303-172	2		SCREW, Cap, hex hd., 5/8-11 x 4 in., 855154-00	8	8	EA		X
2360	A		154304-00	2	5340-00-411-2100	PLATE, Retaining	4	4	EA	BX	X
2370 2375	F	5	AN4-7A	2	5306-00-515-8064	BOLT, Mach., hex hd., 1/4-28 x 29/32 in., 851086-00	4	4	EA		X

UNCLASSIFIED

# UNCLASSIFIED

LINE NUMBER	I S U	DWG ITEM NBR	P A R T N U M B E R	I N D	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	D E S C R I P T I O N	UNITS PER ASS'Y	QTY PER EQUIP	UI	MFG	MILITARY SPARES
2385	A	8	153658-00	2	5310-00-411-5253	NUT, Self-locking, hex, 5/8-11	8	8	EA	BX	X
2395	A	1	151311-00	2	5306-00-244-8526	BOLT, Eye	8	8	EA	BX	X
2405 2410	A	11	153813-00	2	5315-00-404-5611	PIN, Grooved, headless, 5/8 dia. x 2 in.	8	8	EA	BX	X
2420	A	8	156983-01	2	5340-00-244-8565	CASTER, Swivel	2	2	EA	BX	X
2430	G	5	156982-00	2	5340-00-247-8323	CASTER, Swivel	2	2	EA	BX	X
2440	A	2	151594-00	3	5315-00-617-5232	PIN, Straight headed	1	4	EA	BX	X
2450 2455	A	5	156974-01	3	1190-00-247-2443	BRACKET, Mounting Used with P/N 156983-01	1	2	EA	BX	X
2465 2470	A	5	156973-01	3	1190-00-247-2442	BRACKET, Mounting Used with P/N 156982-01	1	2	EA	BX	X
2480	E		453050-00	4	1190-01-180-2831	CAM Control	1	4	EA	BX	X
2490 2495	A	38	870237-00	4		CAP, Dust, caster swivelock See 176458-00 for alternate	1	4	EA	BX	X
2505 2510	A	10	176458-00	4	5340-00-244-8572	COVER Alternate for 870237-00	1	4	EA	BX	X
2520	A	6	156975-00	4	5315-00-496-9459	PLUNGER, Detent	1	4	EA	BX	X
2530	A	15	153785-00	4	5360-00-245-6755	SPRING, Helical compression	1	4	EA	BX	X
2540	F	21	MS171599	4	5315-00-290-7701	PIN, Spring, 857161-00	1	4	EA		X
2550	A	31	NAS1340A2S33D	3		PIN, Quick-release, 855546-00	1	4	EA		X
2560	F	32	837380-00	3	4010-00-831-7395	CHAIN ASSEMBLY	1	1	EA	BX	X
2570 2575	F	25	AN504-428R8	3	5305-00-819-5132	SCREW, Tapping, thd. cutting, 1/4-28 x 1/2 in., 855309-00	1	4	EA		X
2585	A	4	156972-00	3	5340-00-244-8582	FRAME, Caster, swivel	1	4	EA	BX	X
2595	F		838512-00	4	3110-00-856-0781	BEARING, Roller Tapered	2	8	EA	BX	X
2605	F	14	837569-00	3	3110-00-369-1254	BEARING, Roller thrust	1	4	EA	BX	X
2615	A	7	158144-00	3	1190-00-150-7329	WASHER, Nonmetallic	1	4	EA	BX	X

~~CONFIDENTIAL~~  
**UNCLASSIFIED**

LINE NUMBER	I S U	DWG ITEM NBR	P A R T N U M B E R	I N D	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	D E S C R I P T I O N	UNITS PER ASS'Y	QTY PER EQUIP	UI	MFG	MILITARY SPARES
2625 2630	F	23	AN16-23A	3	5306-00-836-6339	BOLT, Mach., hex hd., 1-14 x 2-5/8 in., 810429-00	1	4	EA		X
2640 2645	F	27	MS20364-1614	3	5310-00-274-8329	NUT, Self-locking, hex, 1-14, 854890-00	2	4	EA		X
2655 2660 2665	A	3	156971-00	3	1190-00-255-3811	WHEEL, Rubber See 153789-00 for alternate construction	1	4	EA	BX	X
2675 2680	A	34	870208-00	3		CAP, Wheel hub See 156977-00 for alternate	1	4	EA	BX	X
2690 2695	A	8	156977-00	3	5340-00-457-5847	CAP, Dust Alternate for 870208-00	1	4	EA	BX	X
2705	F		838512-00	4	3110-00-856-0781	BEARING, Roller	2	8	EA	BX	X
2715	F		837549-00	4	5330-00-291-9639	SEAL	2	8	EA	BX	X
2730 2735	F	24	AN16-54A	3	5306-00-899-0984	BOLT, Mach., hex hd., 1-14 x 5-3/4 in., 855419-00	1	4	EA		X
2745	A	9	153784-00	3	5365-00-247-5906	SPACER, Bearing	2	8	EA	BX	X
2755 2760	A					<u>ALTERNATE CONSTRUCTION</u> <u>FOR 156971-00</u>					
2770	A		153789-00	3	1190-00-245-6753	WHEEL, Solid rubber tire	1	4	EA	BX	X
2780	F		837551-00	4	3110-00-155-7454	BEARING, Roller, tapered	2	8	EA	BX	X
2790	F		837549-00	4	5330-00-291-9639	SEAL	2	8	EA	BX	X
2800 2805	F	25	AN4-7A	2	5306-00-515-8064	BOLT, Mach., hex hd., 1/4-28 x 29/32 in., 851086-00	4	4	EA		X
2815						<u>END OF ALTERNATE CONSTRUCTION</u>					
2825	G		AN10-34A			DELETED - WITHOUT REPLACEMENT					DELETE
2835	G	29	AN960-1016			DELETED - WITHOUT REPLACEMENT					DELETE

~~CONFIDENTIAL~~  
**UNCLASSIFIED**

~~CONFIDENTIAL~~  
UNCLASSIFIED

LINE NUMBER	I S U	DWG ITEM NBR	PART NUMBER	I N D	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNITS PER ASS'Y	QTY PER EQUIP	UI	MFG	MILITARY SPARES
2845	G	37	MS20365-1018C			DELETED - WITHOUT REPLACEMENT					DELETE

~~CONFIDENTIAL~~  
UNCLASSIFIED

PART NUMBER	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	MILITARY SPARES	LINE NUMBER	SPL CODE	PART NUMBER	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	MILITARY SPARES	LINE NUMBER	SPL CODE
AN10-34A		DELETE	2825	H1347	153784-00	5365-00-247-5906	X	2745	H1347
AN16-23A	5306-00-836-6339	X	2625	H1347	153785-00	5360-00-245-6755	X	2530	H1347
AN16-54A	5306-00-899-0984	X	2730	H1347	153789-00	1190-00-245-6753	X	2770	H1347
AN4-7A	5306-00-515-8064	X	2370	H1347	153813-00	5315-00-404-5611	X	2405	H1347
AN4-7A	5306-00-515-8064	X	2800	H1347	154304-00	5340-00-411-2100	X	2360	H1347
AN504-428R8	5305-00-819-5132	X	2570	H1347	156971-00	1190-00-255-3811	X	2655	H1347
AN565AC428H4	5305-01-193-9700	X	2070	B83.03C	156972-00	5340-00-244-8582	X	2585	H1347
AN960-1016		DELETE	2835	H1347	156973-01	1190-00-247-2442	X	2465	H1347
AN960-616		X	2255	H1347	156974-01	1190-00-247-2443	X	2450	H1347
AN960C10	5310-00-167-0801	X	1420	B83.03C	156975-00	5315-00-496-9459	X	2520	H1347
C-F-206	8305-00-409-9286	M	2285	H1347	156977-00	5340-00-457-5847	X	2690	H1347
MIL-T-8506		X	1690	B83.03C	156982-01	5340-00-247-5911	X	2430	H1347
MS124738	5340-01-031-4286	X	2235	H1347	156983-01	5340-00-244-8565	X	2420	H1347
MS16998-32	5305-00-983-6655	X	1995	B83.03C	158144-00	1190-00-150-7329	X	2615	H1347
MS171599	5315-00-290-7701	X	2540	H1347	171337-00	5340-00-410-4049	X	2155	B83.03C
MS20230B20	5325-00-291-0302	X	2175	B83.03C	176458-00	5340-00-244-8572	X	2505	H1347
MS20364-1614	5310-00-274-8329	X	2640	H1347	183228-00	1190-00-247-5907	X	2135	B83.03C
MS20365-1018C		DELETE	2845	H1347	183229-00	1190-00-411-5260	X	2145	B83.03C
MS20426D6-14	5320-00-117-6411	X	2330	H1347	210389-00	1105-01-110-6072		1000	B83.03C
MS20995-C20	9505-00-221-2650	X	2050	B83.03C	214073-01	1190-01-180-0044	I	2205	H1347
MS21209F4-10	5340-00-210-3920	X	2100	B83.03C	214106-00	1190-01-132-1005	X	2120	B83.03C
MS21209F4-15	5340-00-829-2141	X	2305	H1347	239066-00	5340-01-132-1030	X	1835	B83.03C
MS35191-271	5305-00-984-7362	X	1795	B83.03C	239067-00	1135-01-131-9465	X	1855	B83.03C
MS35207-264	5305-00-989-7435	X	1505	B83.03C	239068-00	1135-01-132-4301	X	1865	B83.03C
MS35303-172		X	2345	H1347	239069-00	1135-01-132-1026	X	1900	B83.03C
MS35304-64	5305-00-625-5742	X	2245	H1347	239070-00	1135-01-132-1025	X	1920	B83.03C
MS35338-43	5310-00-045-3296	X	2015	B83.03C	239071-00	1135-01-131-9468	X	1930	B83.03C
MS9068-114	5330-00-965-0749	X	1250	B83.03C	239074-01	5365-01-148-2453	X	1445	B83.03C
MS9557-05	5306-01-146-9867	X	1125	B83.03C	239086-00	1105-01-131-9462	X	1525	B83.03C
NAS1163E7LK	5305-01-165-7548	X	1065	B83.03C	239089-00	1190-01-132-4302	X	1550	B83.03C
NAS1191E3T4L		X	1355	B83.03C	239092-00	6135-01-132-1028	X	1775	B83.03C
NAS1191E3T8LK		X	1095	B83.03C	239103-00	1190-01-131-5460	X	1190	B83.03C
NAS1340A2S33D		X	2550	H1347	239108-00	1105-01-131-5449	X	1115	B83.03C
NAS1351-3LL12P		DELETE	1390	B83.03C	239109-00			2090	B83.03C
NAS1351-3LL14P	5305-01-146-6864	X	1400	B83.03C	239121-00	5340-01-131-5458	X	1045	B83.03C
NAS1351-3LL6P	5306-00-492-2207	X	1320	B83.03C	239122-00	1105-01-131-5453	X	1085	B83.03C
NAS1351-3LL6P	5306-00-492-2207	X	1940	B83.03C	239132-00	5365-01-132-1029	X	1285	B83.03C
NAS1351-3LL8P	5305-00-406-8030	X	1975	B83.03C	239141-00	1135-01-132-1024	X	1910	B83.03C
NAS1715CT2S	5340-01-140-0752	X	1380	B83.03C	239243-00	5310-01-131-9464	X	1470	B83.03C
NAS1715CT4S		X	1340	B83.03C	239243-00	5310-01-131-9464	X	2035	B83.03C
NAS679C4M	5310-00-813-3232	X	1875	B83.03C	239487-00	5330-01-165-0092	X	1025	B83.03C
NAS6903U7	5305-01-139-0839	X	1210	B83.03C	239574-00	5306-01-131-9466	X	1535	B83.03C
SSL-20-316		X	1740	B83.03C	239675-00	5330-01-131-5461	X	1200	B83.03C
131378-00	5360-00-234-9945	X	2165	B83.03C	262727-00	7690-00-251-7848	X	1035	B83.03C
151311-00	5306-00-244-8526	X	2395	H1347	317196-01	1135-01-151-0215	X	1170	B83.03C
151594-00	5315-00-617-5232	X	2265	H1347	317688-02	1135-01-148-2454	X	1310	B83.03C
151594-00	5315-00-617-5232	X	2440	H1347	317690-01	1135-01-146-4759	X	1485	B83.03C
153658-00	5310-00-411-5253	X	2385	H1347	318379-00			1495	B83.03C

UNCLASSIFIED

PART NUMBER	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	MILITARY SPARES	LINE NUMBER	SPL CODE	PART NUMBER	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	MILITARY SPARES	LINE NUMBER	SPL CODE
318388-00			1240	B83.03C					
318395-00	5935-01-150-5879	X	1010	B83.03C					
318398-00			1230	B83.03C					
318404-00	1105-01-153-0429	X	1160	B83.03C					
318411-00	1135-01-132-1013	X	1815	B83.03C					
320464-00	1190-00-247-2433	X	2225	H1347					
330731-00	1195-01-132-0489	X	1785	B83.03C					
334775-00	1190-01-133-7155	X	1180	B83.03C					
348137-01	1190-01-157-9132	X	1265	B83.03C					
450xxx-00		LM	1680	B83.03C					
450076-00			1765	B83.03C					
450080-00			1560	B83.03C					
450086-00			1140	B83.03C					
450169-00			1150	B83.03C					
450171-00			1300	B83.03C					
450232-00			2275	H1347					
450239-00	4730-01-212-6767		1725	B83.03C					
450313-00			1275	B83.03C					
450339-00		X	1725	B83.03C					
450441-00			2215	H1347					
450708-00			2060	B83.03C					
450780-00	4710-01-131-9463	X	1570	B83.03C					
450781-00	4710-01-131-9470	X	1585	B83.03C					
450782-00	4710-01-132-5222	X	1600	B83.03C					
450786-00	4710-01-132-4298	X	1615	B83.03C					
450787-00	4710-01-132-4300	X	1625	B83.03C					
450932-00	4710-01-132-4297	X	1635	B83.03C					
450998-00	5330-01-151-5816	X	1055	B83.03C					
453050-00	1190-01-180-2831	X	2480	H1347					
835365-00		X	2185	B83.03C					
837012-00		X	2320	H1347					
837380-00	4010-00-831-7395	X	2560	H1347					
837549-00	5330-00-291-9639	X	2715	H1347					
837549-00	5330-00-291-9639	X	2790	H1347					
837551-00	3110-00-155-7454	X	2780	H1347					
837569-00	3110-00-369-1254	X	2605	H1347					
838512-00	3110-00-856-0781	X	2595	H1347					
838512-00	3110-00-856-0781	X	2705	H1347					
870208-00		X	2675	H1347					
870237-00		X	2490	H1347					
873202-00		X	2195	B83.03C					
876001-00	4730-00-115-0155	X	1710	B83.03C					
878358-00		X	1960	B83.03C					
878359-00		X	1435	B83.03C					
878360-00		X	1455	B83.03C					
878693-00			1370	B83.03C					

UNCLASSIFIED